
COMPETITOR

NUMBER

CLUB

Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points

288 521 465 295 422 129 145

- - - - - - - -

283 283 367 263 263 206 206

571 804 832 558 685 335 351

173 348 239 198 211 193 90

744 1152 1071 756 896 528 441

179 337 278 240 231 221 297

923 1489 1349 996 1127 749 738

41 108 149 111 250 94 120

964 1597 1498 1107 1377 843 858

Total Points

Place Place

1st 9th

2nd 10th

3rd 11th

4th 12th

5th 13th

6th 14th

7th 15th

8th 16th

02:54.3 02:50.7

High Jump

Long Jump

Shot

800 Metres

7.51

02:52.3

1.47

4.20

12.6 13.2 15.3 13.775m Hurdles

142
D & T AC

15.4

Ben Bellisario

Haydn Williams

Ralph Williams

1.35

964

3.79

4.79

03:03.4

1.35

4.82

6.50

02:47.0

5.69

02:36.4

1.32

3.95

5.85

02:51.8

3.92

5.52

17.7

1.23

3.20

6.83

Stevenage

Stevenage

1597 1498 1107 1377 843 858

Josiah Barker 1597

1498

1377

1107

18.0

1.23

Competitor Club Points

RESULT

Competitor Club Points

Alexander Smith

170
Stevenage

William Jarvis

195
Watford H

Ralph Williams

168
Stevenage

Josiah Barker

143
D & T AC

D & T AC

SBH

843

UNDER 13 BOYSHerts County Pentathlon - 6 July 2014
Edward Hopper

Edward Hopper D & T AC 964

William Jarvis Watford H 858

Alexander Smith Stevenage

Haydn Williams

169
Stevenage

Ben Bellisario

167
SBH

1.32

4.03



COMPETITOR

NUMBER

CLUB

Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points

502 578 539

- - - - - -

434 434 389

936 1012 928

469 297 317

1405 1309 1245

370 413 286

1775 1722 1531

52 153 360

1827 1875 1891

Total Points

Place Place

1st 9th

2nd 10th

3rd 11th

4th 12th

5th 13th

6th 14th

7th 15th

8th 16th

1891

Chinwura Mezue

338
HAWCS

Lewis Brooks

427
HAWCS

1875

1827

1875 1891

HAWCS

HAWCS

D & T AC

8.79

02:46.5

4.65

6.63

02:26.9

Lewis Brooks

Chinwura Mezue

Daniel Hopper

1827

5.44

8.07

03:01.2

Competitor

13.0 13.4

1.56 1.56 1.50

4.54

145
D & T AC

13.8

Daniel Hopper

80m Hurdles

Competitor Club

High Jump

Long Jump

Shot

800 Metres

Points Points

RESULT

UNDER 15 BOYSHerts County Pentathlon - 6 July 2014

Club



COMPETITOR

NUMBER

CLUB

Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points Result Points

593

- - - - - - - -

455

1048

645

1693

428

2121

577

2698

Total Points

Place Place

1st 9th

2nd 10th

3rd 11th

4th 12th

5th 13th

6th 14th

7th 15th

8th 16th

Javelin

200 Metres

Discus

1500 Metres

Long Jump

184
Enfield & H

6.03

Patrick Barrett

40.87

2698

24.3

28.13

4:57.1

Patrick Barrett 2698

Competitor Club Points

RESULT

Competitor Club Points

Enfield & H

SENIOR MENHerts County Pentathlon - 6 July 2014



COMPETITOR

AGE CAT

NUMBER

CLUB

Result Points AG Pts Result Points AG Pts Result Points AG Pts Result Points AG Pts Result Points AG Pts Result Points AG Pts

396 554

- - - - - - - - - - - -

338 419

734 973

437 600

1171 1573

444 562

1615 2135

284 428

1899 2563

Total Points 2563

Place Place

1st 9th

2nd 10th

3rd 11th

4th 12th

5th 13th

6th 14th

7th 15th

8th 16th

Martin Proctor

V45

186
HAWCS

Martin Proctor

PointsClubPoints

1899

Herts County Pentathlon - 6 July 2014 VETERAN MEN

Club

HAWCS

Competitor

RESULT

Competitor

AG Pts are Age Graded using WMA 2010 factors

1899

26.9

28.97

5:55.3

32.76

5.07Long Jump

Javelin

200 Metres

Discus

1500 Metres


