Herts Count	ty Pen	tathl	on - 6	July	2014						τ	INDI	E R 13	BOY	S	
COMPETITOR	Edward	Hopper	Josiah	Barker	Ben Bellisario		Ralph Williams		Haydn Williams		Alexander Smith		William Jarvis			
NUMBER	14	142 143		13	167		16	168		169		70	195			
CLUB	D &	T AC	D &	T AC	SE	ВН	Steve	enage	Steve	enage	Steve	enage	Watfo	ord H		
	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points
75m Hurdles	15.4	288	12.6	521	13.2	465	15.3	295	13.7	422	18.0	129	17.7	145		
70111 11414160		-		-		-		-		-	. 0.0	-		-		-
High Jump	1.35	283	1.35	283	1.47	367	1.32	263	1.32	263	1.23	206	1.23	206		
Tilgii juiiip	1.00	571	1.00	804	177	832	1.02	558	1.02	685	1.20	335	1.20	351		
Long Jump	3.79	173	4.82	348	4.20	239	3.95	198	4.03	211	3.92	193	3.20	90		
Long Jump	5.75	744	7.02	1152	4.20	1071	0.00	756	4.00	896	0.02	528	5.20	441		
Shot	4.79	179	7.51	337	6.50	278	5.85	240	5.69	231	5.52	221	6.83	297		
SHOt	4.73	923	7.01	1489	0.50	1349	3.00	996	0.00	1127	0.02	749	0.00	738		
800 Metres	03:03.4	41	02:52.3	108	02:47.0	149	02:51.8	111	02:36.4	250	02:54.3	94	02:50.7	120		
oud Metres	00.00.4	964	02.02.0	1597	02.47.0	1498	02.31.0	1107	02.50.4	1377	02.04.0	843	02.50.7	858		
Total Points	90	64	15	97	14	98	11	07	13	77	84	43	858			

	RESULT													
Place	Competitor	Club	Points		Place	Competitor	Club	Points						
1st	Josiah Barker	D & TAC	1597		9th									
2nd	Ben Bellisario	SBH	1498		10th									
3rd	Haydn Williams	Stevenage	1377		11th									
4th	Ralph Williams	Stevenage	1107		12th									
5th	Edward Hopper	D & TAC	964		13th									
6th	William Jarvis	Watford H	858		14th									
7th	Alexander Smith	Stevenage	843		15th									
8th					16th									

Herts Count	ty Pen	tathl	on - 6	July .	2014				UNDER 15 BOYS							
COMPETITOR	Daniel	Hopper				Chinwur	ra Mezue	Lewis	Brooks							
NUMBER	14	145			338		42	27								
CLUB	D &	D & T AC				HAV	WCS	HA	WCS							
	Result	Points				Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	
80m Hurdles	13.8	502				13.0	578	13.4	539							
outil Hulaics	10.0	-				10.0	-	10.1	-		-		-		-	
High Jump	1.56	434				1.56	434	1.50	389							
		936				1.00	1012	1.00	928							
Long Jump	5.44	469				4.54	297	4.65	317							
Long Jump	G	1405					1309		1245							
Shot	8.07	370				8.79	413	6.63	286							
Onot	0.07	1775				0.70	1722	0.00	1531							
800 Metres	03:01.2	52				02:46.5	153	02:26.9	360	-						
ood Miches	00.01.2	1827				02.40.0	1875	02.20.9	1891							
Total Points 1827		27				18	75	18	91							

			P	RESUL	T			
Place	Competitor	Club	Points		Place	Competitor	Club	Points
1st	Lewis Brooks	HAWCS	1891		9th			
2nd	Chinwura Mezue	HAWCS	1875		10th			
3rd	Daniel Hopper	D & TAC	1827		11th			
4th					12th			
5th					13th			
6th					14th			
7th					15th			
8th					16th			

Herts Count	y Pen	tathl	on - 6	July	2014							SEN	IOR I	MEN		
COMPETITOR	Patrick	Barrett														
NUMBER	18	34														
CLUB	Enfiel	d & H														
	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points	Result	Points
Long Jump	6.03	593	,													
		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-
Javelin	40.87	455 1048	,													
200 Metres	24.3	645														
		1693													<u> </u>	
Discus	28.13	428													<u> </u>	
		2121														
1500 Metres	4:57.1	577													<u> </u>	
1500 Meties		2698														
Total Points	Total Points 2698															

			P	RESUL	T			
Place	Competitor	Club	Points		Place	Competitor	Club	Points
1st	Patrick Barrett	Enfield & H	2698		9th			
2nd					10th			
3rd					11th			
4th					12th			
5th					13th			
6th					14th			
7th					15th			
8th					16th			

Herts Count	y Pen	tathl	on - 6	July .	2014							V	ETE	RAN	ME	V		
COMPETITOR	Ma	rtin Pro	ctor															
AGE CAT		V45																
NUMBER	186																	
CLUB		HAWCS	3															
	Result	Points	AG Pts	Result	Points	AG Pts	Result	Points	AG Pts	Result	Points	AG Pts	Result	Points	AG Pts	Result	Points	AG Pts
Long Jump	5.07	396	554															
Long Jump	0.07	-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-		-	-
Javelin	32.76	338	419															
Javenn	02.70	734	973															
200 Metres	26.9	437	600															
200 Metres	20.5	1171	1573															
Discus	28.97	444	562															
Discus	20.91	1615	2135															
1500 Metres	5:55.3	284	428															
1300 Miches	3.33.3	1899	2563															
Total Points	18	99	2563															

AG Pts are Age Graded using WMA 2010 factors

			F	RESUL	T			
Place	Competitor	Club	Points		Place	Competitor	Club	Points
1st	Martin Proctor	HAWCS	1899		9th			
2nd					10th			
3rd					11th			
4th					12th			
5th					13th			
6th					14th			
7th					15th			
8th					16th			